[

/
i/ ~

avi(D Y tO
-Z>P<="CO

L),

e

<

Y T I ———- e
o R

5000 SERIES HAMMER MACHINES
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
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Rig Designation

5014 to 5022

[Weight & Dimensions

Gross Weight

Operating Length

Operating Height

Overall Width (700mm Tracks)
Transport Length

Transport Height

Mast Articulation - Fore & Aft
Mast Articulation - Side to Side

Foot Travel Relative to Ground

38.00 tonnes
7.50m
12.30m
3.10m
11.90m
3.90m

+5°

+5°

300mm above, 300mm below

[ Piling System

Top Drive Hydraulic Quiet Hammer
Piston Weight

Maximum Drop Height

Available Pile Range

Pile Segment Length

5.50 tonnes
600mm
200mm to 350mm
Up to 7.00m

[ Ground Pressure

FPS Rig Loading Data Sheet available

BOHeMwe

L

Whilst every care has been taken to ensure the correctness of the information contained
within this document, no liability can be accepted for any errors or omissions.

Published by Roger Bullivant Limited

12 April 2018



