

## 5000 SERIES HAMMER MACHINES GENERAL SPECIFICATION















Rig Designation 5014 to 5022

## **Weight & Dimensions**

Gross Weight	38.00 tonnes
Operating Length	7.50m
Operating Height	12.30m
Overall Width (700mm Tracks)	3.10m
Transport Length	11.90m
Transport Height	3.90m
Mast Articulation - Fore & Aft	±5°
Mast Articulation - Side to Side	±5°
Foot Travel Relative to Ground	300mm above, 300mm below

## **Piling System**

Top Drive Hydraulic Quiet Hammer

Piston Weight	5.50 tonnes
Maximum Drop Height	600mm
Available Pile Range	200mm to 350mm
Pile Segment Length	Up to 7.00m

## **Ground Pressure**

FPS Rig Loading Data Sheet available



